Plus
Keypad options
Zone Expansion options
up to 32 zones
8
16
24
32

NSW Ph 02 8825 9222 VIC Ph 03 9875 6400 QLD Ph 07 3399 4910 WA Ph 08 9328 2511 SA Ph 08 8152 0000
Ordering Information - DPlus Panel & Expanders
DPlus KITS
BASE PANEL & LOCAL EXPANDER OPTIONS
106-981-P	 DPlus 8 Zone Base Panel, no KP, Plastic Box inc Plug Pack & Batt
106-982	 DPlus-L16 Local Expander - Zones 9-16
106-983	 DPlus-L24 Local Expander - Zones 9-24
106-985	 DPlus-4G 4G Module inc SIM
106-981-MAG	 DPlus 8 Zone Base Panel no KP inc Plug pack & Batt - inc Magnetic Standoffs, no housing
106-981-MET	 DPlus 8 Zone Base Panel no KP inc Plug pack & Batt - inc Plastic Standoffs, no housing
REMOTE EXPANDER OPTIONS
106-984-P	 DPlus-R16 16 Zone Remote Expander Kit inc Plug pack & Batt inc plastic box
106-984-MAG	 DPlus-R16 Remote Expander inc Plug pack & Batt - inc Magnetic Standoffs, no housing
106-984-MET	 DPlus-R16 Remote Expander inc Plug pack & Batt - inc Plastic Standoffs, no housing
106-984-M	 DPlus-R16 Remote Expander - inc Plastic Standoffs, no housing, no power supply
REPLACEMENT BOARDS ONLY
110-974	 DPlus-M Main Board (Board Only)
110-980	 DPlus-R16 Remote Expander (Board Only)
K-9511-KPX	 DPlus Base panel + KPX Keypad
K-9511-NAV	 DPlus Base panel + Navigator Keypad
K-9511-SAT	 DPlus Base panel + Saturn Keypad white
K-9512-KPX	 DPlus Base panel + KPX + Eco PIR Kit
K-9512-NAV	 DPlus Base panel + NAVIGATOR + Eco PIR Kit
K-9512-SAT	 DPlus 8 zone SATURN + PIR Kit
K-9513-KPX	 DPlus Base panel + KPX + LUX PIR Kit
K-9513-NAV	 DPlus Base panel + NAVIGATOR + LUX PIR Kit
K-9513-SAT	 DPlus 8 zone SATURN + LUX Kit
K-9514-KPX	 DPlus Base panel + KPX + COMBO SIREN Kit
K-9514-NAV	 DPlus Base panel + NAV + COMBO SIREN Kit
K-9514-SAT	 DPlus Base panel + SATURN + COMBO SIREN Kit
K-9515-KPX	 DPlus Base panel + KPX + SIREN Kit
K-9515-NAV	 DPlus Base panel + NAV + SIREN Kit
K-9515-SAT	 DPlus Base panel + SATURN + SIREN Kit
Related products
106-101	 Ness Navigator Touch Screen Keypad Gen2
106-310	 Ness KPX+ Keypad
106-323-WHT	 Ness Saturn+ Keypad White